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OPTICAL PATCH CORD MULTI-MODE DUPLEX

Specification

Application

STREET HOSPITAL INDUSTRIES FTTH OTHERS

Description
CABLIX provid  a High Quality and Low cost Patch Cords with a Competitive Price, all Patch Cords are produced 
with low Insertion Loss & PDL. For your Tranqulity and Safety Every products are Factory-terminated and Tested 
All connector used to assembled are made with a Ceramic Ferrules.

YY=15 - 1.5Meters

Ask for others lenght

YY=15 - 1.5Meters

Ask for others lenght

YY=15 - 1.5Meters

Ask for others lenght

YY=15 - 1.5Meters

Ask for others lenght

OT5-06 YYU OT5-11 YYU OT5-77 YYUOT5-06 YYP OT5-11 YYP OT5-77 YYP

Ordering details
UPC
OP5-06 25U -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex  2.5M/2,0mm
OP5-11 25U -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex  2.5M/2,0mm

OP5-77 25U -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex  2.5M/2,0mm

PC
OP5-06 25P -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex  2.5M/2,0mm
OP5-11 25P -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex 2.5M/2,0mm 
OP5-77 25P -Patch Cord Fiber 50/125 LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex  2.5M/2,0mm

XX=06 - Connector SC
XX=11 - Connector LC

Z=A - APC
Z=U - UPC

YY=25 - 2.5Meters

Ask for others lenght

Features
- Low insertion loss and back reflection loss
- Good echangeabilityGood Durability
- High temperature stability
- ISO9001:2008,ROHS


